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2021-2022 School Calendar
*This Calendar is subject to change
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Middle School Pool Party

Preschool Picnics

3-310:00-11:30

4-511:30-1:00pm

KR 1:00-2:30pm

Teacher Workdays

Preschool Picnics

3-2-Schoen 10:00-11:30am

3-2 Simko 12:00pm-1:30pm

Meet the Teacher

Preschool Picnics

4-3am 10:30-12:00

4-3A1l 12:30-2:00pm

First day of School (K-8)

**Raindate Preschool Picnics

Preschool Orientation-5:30pm for
3-year-olds, 6:45 for 4-year-olds and
KR (Cafeteria)

First full day of preschool /KR & 4-5am/all
3-2am 9:00am-10:00am LAST NAME A-L
3-2am 10:30am-11:30am LAST NAME M-Z

Preschool

4-3am

4-3 All Day

3-3am/All 9am-10am LAST NAME A-K
3-3am 10:30am-11:30am LAST NAME L-Z
3-2am First Day 9:00am-11:30am
3-3am/All First Day

Coffee in the Garden- Following Mass

No School-Labor Day

K-8 Grandparents Day

Donuts with Dads (Last Names A-M)
Donuts with Dads (Last Names N-Z)
Fall Picture Day

Fall Picture Day



October
Friday

Monday

Friday
Monday-Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

November
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Monday

Monday
Wednesday-Friday

December
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday-Tuesday

January
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Sunday

February
Monday-Friday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Friday
Monday

11
15
18-22
19
20
28
29
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24-26

Dec.22-Jan 4

11
11
17
30

January 30-4
3
4

14
18
21

Preschool Movie Night 7:00pm

No School (Diocesan PD Day)

End of Q1

Book Fair

Preschool Grandparents Day
Preschool Grandparents Day
Trunk or Treat 6:00pm-7:00pm
Halloween Parties/ Parades 2:15pm

KR/Kindergarten Application Opens

Fall Picture RETAKES

Conferences-In Person 5:00pm-9:00pm
Conferences- ZOOM

No School

No School-Teacher Workday
KR/Kindergarten Information Night 7:00pm
No School-Thanksgiving Break

Preschool Registration Opens-Current Families
Preschool Christmas Program

Preschool Christmas Program

Preschool Christmas Program

Preschool Registration Opens- Parish Families
Middle School Christmas Program

K-5 Christmas Programs

End of Q2/ Semester 1

No School-Christmas Break

Classes Resume

Preschool Registration Opens- Public Families
Registration Opens for Grades 1-8

No School-Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Open House/ Start of Catholic Schools Week

Catholic Schools Week

Middle School Ski Trip (Time TBD)

8th Grade vs Faculty/Staff Volleyball Game
K-5 Movie Night

Alternate Dress/ Valentines Parties

No School-Faculty/Staff Retreat

No School-Presidents Day



March
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

April
Friday

May

Monday-Friday
Friday
Monday-Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Friday

11
15
16
18

11-18

2-6

9-13
18
19
20
26

27

End of Q3 (43)
Spring Picture Day
Spring Picture Day
Teacher Workday

Easter Break

THOL Week

NO SCHOOL-PRESCHOOL ONLY

Track & Field Week

Last Day 3-3am Preschool

Last Day 3-2am Preschool

Last Day 4-3am, 4-3All, 4-5 and KR

Awards Ceremony/ 8th Grade Graduation
Last Day of School/ *Carnival/Alternate Dress
End of Q4/ Semester 2

Teacher Workday

*These dates are tentative and are subject to change or cancellation.



