## 2021-2022 School Calendar \*This Calendar is subject to change

August		
Monday	16	Middle School Pool Party
		Preschool Picnics
		3-3 10:00-11:30
		4-5 11:30-1:00pm
		KR 1:00-2:30pm
Tuesday/Wednesday	17/18	Teacher Workdays
.,	•	Preschool Picnics
		3-2-Schoen 10:00-11:30am
		3-2 Simko 12:00pm-1:30pm
Wednesday	18	Meet the Teacher
•		Preschool Picnics
		4-3am 10:30-12:00
		4-3All 12:30-2:00pm
Thursday	19	First day of School (K-8)
		**Raindate Preschool Picnics
Monday	23	Preschool Orientation-5:30pm for
		3-year-olds, 6:45 for 4-year-olds and
		KR (Cafeteria)
Tuesday	24	First full day of preschool/KR & 4-5am/all
		3-2am 9:00am-10:00am LAST NAME A-L
		3-2am 10:30am-11:30am LAST NAME M-Z
Wednesday	25	Preschool
·		4-3am
		4-3 All Day
		3-3am/All 9am-10am LAST NAME A-K
		3-3am 10:30am-11:30am LAST NAME L-Z
Thursday	26	3-2am First Day 9:00am-11:30am
Friday	27	3-3am/All First Day
Monday	30	Coffee in the Garden- Following Mass
September		
Monday	6	No School-Labor Day
Tuesday	14	K-8 Grandparents Day
Wednesday	15	Donuts with Dads (Last Names A-M)
Tuesday	21	Donuts with Dads (Last Names N-Z)
Tuesday	21	Fall Picture Day
Wednesday	22	Fall Picture Day

_		
October		
Friday	1	Preschool Movie Night 7:00pm
Monday	11	No School (Diocesan PD Day)
Friday	15	End of Q1
Monday-Friday	18-22	Book Fair
Tuesday	19	Preschool Grandparents Day
Wednesday	20	Preschool Grandparents Day
Thursday	28	Trunk or Treat 6:00pm-7:00pm
Friday	29	Halloween Parties/Parades 2:15pm
November		
Monday	1	KR/Kindergarten Application Opens
Tuesday	2	Fall Picture RETAKES
Wednesday	3	Conferences-In Person 5:00pm-9:00pm
Thursday	4	Conferences- ZOOM
Friday	5	No School
Monday	8	No School-Teacher Workday
Monday	15	KR/Kindergarten Information Night 7:00pm
Wednesday-Friday	24-26	, -
December		
Tuesday	7	Preschool Registration Opens-Current Families
Wednesday	8	Preschool Christmas Program
Thursday	9	Preschool Christmas Program
Friday	10	Preschool Christmas Program
_	10	
Tuesday		Preschool Registration Opens- Parish Families
Thursday	16	Middle School Christmas Program
Friday	17	K-5 Christmas Programs
Tuesday	21	End of Q2/ Semester 1
Wednesday-Tuesday	Dec.22-Jan 4	No School-Christmas Break
January	_	Clarata Dansara
Wednesday	5	Classes Resume
Tuesday	11	Preschool Registration Opens- Public Families
Tuesday	11	Registration Opens for Grades 1-8
Monday	17	No School-Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Sunday	30	Open House/ Start of Catholic Schools Week
Fahruary		
February	January 20 4	Catholia Cahoola Wools
Monday-Friday	January 30-4	Catholic Schools Week
Thursday	3	Middle School Ski Trip (Time TBD)
Friday	4	8th Grade vs Faculty/Staff Volleyball Game K-5 Movie Night
Monday	14	Alternate Dress/ Valentines Parties
Friday	18	No School-Faculty/Staff Retreat
Monday	21	No School-Presidents Day
Monday	41	no school-i restucites Day

March
-------

Friday	11	End of Q3 (43)
Tuesday	15	Spring Picture Day
Wednesday	16	Spring Picture Day
Friday	18	Teacher Workday

**April** Friday 11-18 Easter Break

## May

2-6 THOL Week
6 NO SCHOOL-PRESCHOOL ONLY
9-13 Track & Field Week
18 Last Day 3-3am Preschool
19 Last Day 3-2am Preschool
20 Last Day 4-3am, 4-3All, 4-5 and KR
Awards Ceremony/8th Grade Graduation
Last Day of School/ *Carnival/Alternate Dress
End of Q4/ Semester 2
27 Teacher Workday
6 9- 18 19 20

<sup>\*</sup>These dates are tentative and are subject to change or cancellation.